
COR15-3178A, CATTLE VIDEO AUCTION SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO. 2
CONTRACT FOR CATTLE VIDEO AUCTION SERVICES

CONTRACT # COR15-3178A

This CONTRACT AMENDMENT # 2 is to amend the above-referenced contract between the State of 
Montana, Department of Corrections, Montana Correctional Enterprises (MCE) Ranch (STATE), whose 
address and phone number are 350 Conley Lake Road, Deer Lodge, MT 59722, (406) 846-1320 and Superior 
Livestock Auction (CONTRACTOR), whose address and phone number are 4350 Stoddard Lane, Dillon, MT 
59725, (406) 925-1234.  This Contract is amended for the following purpose(s):

1) In accordance with the section entitled Effective Date, Duration, and Renewal, both parties mutually 
agree to extend this Contract for the period May 15th, 2018, through May 14th, 2020, per the terms, 
conditions, and prices agreed upon.  This is the second renewal, fourth and fifth year of the Contract.

Except as modified above, all other terms and conditions of Contract COR15-3178A remain unchanged. 

STATE OF MONTANA SUPERIOR LIVESTOCK AUCTION
Department of Corrections
Montana Correctional Enterprises
350 Conley Lake Road
Deer Lodge, MT 59722

4350 Stoddard Lane
Dillon, MT 59725
FEDERAL ID # 75-2148734

BY: 
(Name/Title)

BY: 
(Name/Title)

(Signature) (Signature)

DATE:  DATE:  

Approved as to Legal Content:

Legal Counsel (Date)

Approved as to Form:

Procurement Officer (Date)
State Procurement Bureau

DocuSign Envelope ID: 744F9CDE-8029-4AB6-80B3-F5F15FE9CF16

4/24/2018

5/6/2018

5/8/2018

RepresentativeSeth StoddardGayle Butler Administrator

5/14/2018
























